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377+040.00 32.77 576.09 43,905.77
377+060.00 21.89 546.57 44,452.33
377+080.00 49.06 709.48 45,161.82
377+100.00 75.84 1,249.00 46,410.82
377+120.00 67.66 1,434.94 47,845.76
377+140.00 44.67 1,123.24 48,969.00
377+160.00 60.38 1,050.44 50,019.43
377+180.00 81.77 1,421.44 51,440.87
377+200.00 70.76 1,525.25 52,966.12
377+220.00 27.51 982.71 53,948.83
377+240.00 42.36 698.79 54,647.62
377+260.00 59.6 1,019.64 55,667.26
377+280.00 67.05 1,266.46 56,933.72
377+300.00 56.98 1,240.27 58,173.99
377+320.00 73.23 1,302.11 59,476.11
377+340.00 61.75 1,349.82 60,825.92
377+360.00 75.31 1,370.64 62,196.56
377+380.00 87.02 1,623.37 63,819.93
377+400.00 98.26 1,852.88 65,672.81
377+420.00 94.11 1,923.74 67,596.55
377+440.00 77.88 1,719.92 69,316.46
377+460.00 71.46 1,493.41 70,809.87
377+480.00 100.91 1,723.74 72,533.61
377+500.00 95.27 1,961.83 74,495.44
' 377+520.00 ©99.35 ) . 76,441.66
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378+480.00 8.73 215.39 129,431.09
378+960.00 22.62 226.22 129,657.31
378+980.00 31.05 536.74 130,194.05
379+000.00 /§)64" O 366.9 130,560.95
379+020.00 C @B [\ 5638 130,617.33
' 130617.33
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377+540.00 97.81 1,971.63 78,413.29
377+560.00 88.27 1,860.81 80,274.11
377+580.00 95.61 1,838.76 82,112.86
377+600.00 101.22 1,968.30 84,081.16
377+620.00 86.64 1,878.69 85,959.86
377+640.00 67.82 1,544.61 87,504.47
377+660.00 61.9 1,297.19 88,801.65
377+680.00 35.41 973.13 89,774.78
377+700.00 36.83 722.43 90,497.21
377+720.00 61.95 987.83 91,485.03
377+740.00 36.69 986.4 92,471.43
377+760.00 49.49 861.82 93,333.25
377+780.00 70.89 1,203.86 94,537.12
377+800.00 7.84 787.34 95,324.46
377+820.00 12.51 203.47 95,527.93
377+840.00 34.68 471.86 95,999.79
377+860.00 14.59 492.68 96,492.47
377+880.00 13.44 280.29 96,772.76
377+900.00 9.6 230.43 97,003.18
377+920.00 2.99 125.89 97,129.08
377+940.00 0 29.85 97,158.93
377+960.00 0 0 97,158.93
377+980.00 22.48 224.83 97,383.76
__378+000.00 28.25 507.36 97,891.12
378+020.00 139.82 98,571.80
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378+040.00 47.75 875.68 99,447.48
378+060.00 159.63 2,073.80 101,521.28
378+080.00 131.2 2,908.30 104,429.58
378+100.00 99.03 2,302.29 106,731.87
378+120.00 87.96 1,869.89 108,601.75
378+140.00 97.66 1,856.17 110,457.93
378+160.00 63.78 1,614.33 112,072.26
378+180.00 104.34 1,681.19 113,753.45
378+200.00 90.72 1,950.64 115,704.09
378+220.00 69.23 1,599.49 117,303.58
378+240.00 54.94 1,241.67 118,545.26
378+260.00 46.49 1,014.28 119,559.54
378+280.00 61.21 1,076.94 120,636.48
378+300.00 74.25 1,354.58 121,991.06
378+320.00 74.25 1,485.00 123,476.06
378+340.00 59.22 1,334.68 124,810.74
378+360.00 47.38 1,066.00 125,876.74
378+380.00 41.32 887.02 126,763.75
378+400.00 .~} 38.07 793.9 127,557.65
378+420.00 .. L 3241 704.78 128,262.43
378+440.00 | |  25.06 574.65 128,837.08
378+460,00  |.\ | 12.81 129,215.70
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
376+566.78 216.51 0 0
376+580.00 214.2 2,846.98 2,846.98
376+600.00 171.75 3,859.45 6,706.43
376+620.00 164.62 3,363.72 10,070.15
376+640.00 157.7 3,223.26 13,293.41
376+660.00 142.63 3,003.34 16,296.75
376+680.00 132.11 2,747.44 19,044.20
376+700.00 106.8 2,389.09 21,433.28
376+720.00 180.79 2,875.85 24,309.13
376+740.00 150.05 3,308.38 27,617.51
376+760.00 133.49 2,835.46 30,452.97
376+780.00 109.81 2,433.09 32,886.06
376+800.00 82.74 1,925.54 34,811.60
376+820.00 67.81 1,505.50 36,317.10
376+840.00 50.24 1,180.50 37,497.60
376+860.00 58.5 1,087.42 38,585.02
376+880.00 34.95 934.5 39,519.52
376+900.00 29.86 648.09 40,167.61
376+920.00 34.54 644.02 40,811.64
376+940.00 30.87 654.1 41,465.73
376+960.00 26.06 569.24 42,034.98
376+980.00 23.51 495.61 42,530.59
'377+000.00 ©15.78 392.88 42,923.47 __ |
377+020.00 . 24.84 406.21 S
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